19:29 hrs.

1.00 1  1349.108295230  1,499.0016  149.90MENS TROUSER  AFOX  1,499.00

1.00 2  839.2086542M  1,049.0016  209.80MENS SHIRT  ANYTIME  1,049.00

1.00 3  975.2079487M  1,219.0016  243.80MENS SHIRT  any time  1,219.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

3.00

3164.00

Invoice Total :

RS. THREE THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED SIXTY-FOUR ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

603.50  3163.50Total  3767.00